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GREENSOME - Stableford   (Recorrido: Amarillo) FECHA: 26/06/2021  CODIGO: CB0521105

CLASIFICAICIÓN HÁNDICAP (ASC: 0) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 FONT NOLLA, MONTSERRAT R.C.EL PRAT 17,6 M F 3 23 44 44
SALLENT ZAMORANO, JOSE-LUIS R.C.EL PRAT 23,1 M M 4

GARCIA GABARRO, PABLO R.C.EL PRAT 16,6 M M 3 24 44 44
ARMENGOL ALMELA, JAVIER FED. CATALANA D 25,3 M M 4

3 SAEZ MARTI, CARLOS R.C.EL PRAT 10,2 M M 2 13 41 41
SANCHEZ SOLE, LUIS ALBERTO R.C.EL PRAT 11,7 M M 3

ARMENGOL RITZI, ROSMA R.C.EL PRAT 12,0 M F 3 13 41 41
BORES-LEONORI MONTAL, CARME R.C.EL PRAT 8,4 M F 2

MELER MAGAROLAS, JORDI FED. BALEAR DE 15,2 M M 3 18 41 41
JIMENEZ SANCHEZ, MANUEL R.C.EL PRAT 15,1 M M 3

6 BORES-LEONORI PUIG-LA CALLE R.C.EL PRAT 10,7 M M 2 12 40 40
LOPEZ DE LAMADRID HDEZ., BO R.C.EL PRAT 9,4 M M 2

DE LA RIVA BASSOLS, MARTA R.C.EL PRAT 12,0 M F 3 14 40 40
VILA MANCHO, EMMA R.C.EL PRAT 11,8 M F 3

DUEÑAS LAITA, AURORA FED. CATALANA D 21,8 M F 4 20 40 40
CASAS GARGALLO, MARINA R.C.EL PRAT 13,2 M F 3

FERRER CARRERAS, MANEL R.C.EL PRAT 22,6 M M 4 24 40 40
TORRES PASTOR, FRANCISCO R.C.EL PRAT 18,2 M M 3

FERNANDEZ-LAYOS ELIAS, MIGU R.C.EL PRAT 20,4 M M 4 24 40 40
AGUT BONSFILLS, CARME R.C.EL PRAT 20,5 M F 4

11 ALDAMIZ-ECHEVARRIA DE LA VI R.C.EL PRAT -3,1 M M 1 -1 39 39
BERTRAN VALLS, JOSE-FELIPE CERDAÑA 3,5 M M 1

ENCINAS RODRIGUEZ, MARC R.C.EL PRAT 13,2 M M 3 17 39 39
CAMPS CAMINAL, ALEJANDRO R.C.EL PRAT 15,0 M M 3

MOIX VIDAL, CARMEN R.C.EL PRAT 14,4 M F 3 21 39 39
DURAN FELIUBADALO, Mª PIA R.C.EL PRAT 22,2 M F 4

14 JIMENEZ-QUESADA VISEDO, DAN R.C.EL PRAT 5,4 M M 2 7 38 38
VALLS FONTANALS, LUIS R.C.EL PRAT 7,1 M M 2

MILLAN RAVENTOS, ANNA R.C.EL PRAT 13,6 M F 3 11 38 38
CLOS SALDON, VICTOR FED. CATALANA D 6,7 M M 2

VILA SAGNIER, JAVIER R.C.EL PRAT 9,0 M M 2 12 38 38
VILA SAGNIER, CARLOS R.C.EL PRAT 12,0 M M 3

CASTELLVI POVEDA, JOSE MANU R.C.EL PRAT 13,6 M M 3 15 38 38
ROMERO FONTANET, JORDI FED. CATALANA D 11,8 M M 3

MORA GRISO, GUILLEM R.C.EL PRAT 10,9 M M 2 15 38 38
MORA BOSCH, GUILLEM FED. CATALANA D 15,3 M M 3

BARA LABARTA, Mª LUISA R.C.EL PRAT 14,6 M F 3 19 38 38
VALLS FONTANALS, JAVIER R.C.EL PRAT 16,6 M M 3

TORT BRUTAU, JOAN FED. CATALANA D 17,4 M M 3 23 38 38
FORASTE GIRAVENT, MAGI R.C.EL PRAT 22,0 M M 4

TAMARIT ROMERO, PABLO FCO. FED. CATALANA D 15,7 M M 4 24 38 38
CATURLA GORINA, IGNACIO GOLF 27,3 M M 5

22 MOLINS RAICH, MARC R.C.EL PRAT 5,9 M M 2 10 37 37
GARCIA SANCHEZ, JOSE-LUIS R.C.EL PRAT 12,1 M M 3

FONTANALS JUNCOSA, MERCEDES R.C.EL PRAT 16,1 M F 3 15 37 37
GIMENO GELABERT, TERESA R.C.EL PRAT 10,4 M F 2

CHEN, JIAN CAN CUYAS 14,8 M M 3 18 37 37
XU SHAN, JIANNAN GOLF BARCELONA 16,3 M M 3
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GODO GARCIA, OLEGARIO R.C.EL PRAT 10,5 M M 2 18 37 37
MONTANER GARCIA, JORGE R.C.EL PRAT 22,5 M M 4

CARRERAS FISAS, MANUEL FED. CATALANA D 19,4 M M 4 19 37 37
FERRER KLEIN, CRISTINA R.C.EL PRAT 13,4 M F 3

COMAS FORT, JAIME R.C.EL PRAT 17,3 M M 3 20 37 37
AYMAR FABREGA, DIONIS R.C.EL PRAT 17,5 M M 3

HIDALGO RAMIREZ, BENITO R.C.EL PRAT 21,2 M M 4 25 37 37
CAÑADAS TIMON, VICTOR R.C.EL PRAT 21,1 M M 4

GONZALEZ MACHADO, DORIAN FED. CATALANA D 24,7 M M 4 27 37 37
GARCIA SALA, AGUSTIN R.C.EL PRAT 20,9 M M 4

30 CARPINTERO CELDRAN, ROBERTO SAN CUGAT 11,9 M M 2 12 36 36
PALAU PALAU FRANCESC SAN CUGAT 9,2 M M 2

HERRERO BORQUE, LUIS R.C.EL PRAT 16,4 M M 3 16 36 36
MARTINEZ GARCIA-TUÑON, GUST R.C.EL PRAT 12,2 M M 3

GARCIA TERRON, SEBASTIAN R.C.EL PRAT 13,9 M M 3 17 36 36
JIMENEZ ROMERO, ALEJANDRO R.C.EL PRAT 15,0 M M 3

MILLAN FLORENSA, ALBERTO R.C.EL PRAT 19,9 M M 4 20 36 36
MARTI ARGEMI, JAVIER FED. CATALANA D 15,0 M M 3

FERNANDEZ BESCOS, FCO-JAVIE R.C.EL PRAT 15,0 M M 3 20 36 36
PEREZ-SALA VALLS-TABERNER, R.C.EL PRAT 19,3 M F 4

CASTELLS ESCOLÀ, JOSEFINA R.C.EL PRAT 21,0 M F 4 27 36 36
RECASENS CORTINA, RICARD R.C.EL PRAT 25,5 M M 4

36 TORREDEMER COSTA, FRANCESC R.C.EL PRAT 10,8 M M 2 12 35 35
CASAS SELVAS, Mª TERESA R.C.EL PRAT 8,8 M F 2

BLANCH DOMEQUE, JAIME R.C.EL PRAT 16,8 M M 3 13 35 35
CIURO VILLARROYA, JOSEP Mª R.C.EL PRAT 6,9 M M 2

BADRINAS SANS, ANA R.C.EL PRAT 13,2 M F 3 15 35 35
BASCONES GLEAVE, GERARDO R.C.EL PRAT 12,9 M M 3

MOIX VIDAL, ELENA SAN CUGAT 14,5 M F 3 18 35 35
PUIGDEMONT RODRIGUEZ, MONTS R.C.EL PRAT 16,1 M F 3

ALTEMIR MALO, JAVIER R.C.EL PRAT 16,2 M M 3 22 35 35
MEDIR BENITEZ, ESTHER R.C.EL PRAT 23,0 M F 4

FONT QUER, GABRIELA FED. CATALANA D 24,6 M F 4 24 35 35
BALCAZAR TORT, EULALIA CAN CUYAS 17,3 M F 3

GARCIA VEGA, ANTONIO FED. CATALANA D 18,4 M M 3 25 35 35
CUADROS CARRETERO, LUISA FED. CATALANA D 25,4 M F 4

MUÑOZ ABELLANA, MONTSE R.C.EL PRAT 23,5 M F 4 29 35 35
GROS GARCIA, JOAN R.C.EL PRAT 30,3 M M 5

44 TORRES SOLDADO, JORGE FED. CATALANA D 13,9 M M 3 15 34 34
HOMET SITJES, JOSEP Mª R.C.EL PRAT 12,8 M M 3

PLAZA RUBERT, GERMAN R.C.EL PRAT 22,1 M M 4 16 34 34
GONZALEZ FREIXA, JOSE IGNAC R.C.EL PRAT 7,7 M M 2

TINTORE BELIL, ALBERTO R.C.EL PRAT 12,5 M M 3 17 34 34
ALVERO VILA, MARIANO R.C.EL PRAT 17,5 M M 3

MOYA-ANGELER SANCHEZ, MARIA R.C.EL PRAT 23,3 M F 4 29 34 34
TARRAGONA GUBERN, VIRGINIA R.C.EL PRAT 26,5 M F 5

48 BORES-LEONORI MONTAL, IGNAC R.C.EL PRAT 9,5 M M 2 12 33 33
BORES-LEONORI PUIG-LA CALLE R.C.EL PRAT 11,0 M M 2
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TARDIO BARUTEL, VICENTE SAN CUGAT 16,8 M M 4 19 33 33
JASO PUIG, JAVIER FONTANALS 16,3 M M 3

ARNALTE MARCHANTE, LUISA R.C.EL PRAT 27,3 M F 5 23 33 33
PUJOL CASTILLO, JOSEFA R.C.EL PRAT 15,1 M F 3

VARDERI CASAS, MARCOS MONTANYA 26,5 M M 5 23 33 33
FERRE GAIG, RAMON FED. CATALANA D 14,1 M M 3

52 MASLLORENS BARATA, CARLOS R.C.EL PRAT 4,6 M M 2 3 32 32
GARRE PEREZ-ALBERT, LUCAS R.C.EL PRAT 1,4 M M 1

53 ITURMENDI RUIZ, JOSE-MARIA R.C.EL PRAT -3,4 M M 1 4 31 31
GONZALEZ-BUENO MAYER, CESAR C.PUERTA HIERRO 9,1 M M 2

MARCET PLAZA, ELVIRA FONTANALS 15,2 M F 3 19 31 31
AZUA ARPI, JORGE DE FONTANALS 18,1 M M 3

XU, CHEN CAN CUYAS 25,4 M F 4 24 31 31
JIN, BANGJIONG GOLF 17,3 M M 3

56 BENEDITO BENET, AGUSTI GOLF 8,3 M M 2 9 29 29
BENEDITO GALMES, AGUSTI GOLF 6,8 M M 2

57 LOPEZ DE LAMADRID MORANTE, R.C.EL PRAT 5,9 M M 2 6 28 28
MORENES GILES, MIGUEL R.C.EL PRAT 5,4 M M 2

PUIG EGIDO, FRANCISCO DE R.C.EL PRAT 22,2 M M 4 28 28 28
GRAU GREOLES, JOSEP MARIA FED. CATALANA D 24,9 M M 4

59 VILASECA PANYELLA, GEMMA R.C.EL PRAT 13,2 M F 3 15 27 27
ARTIGAS LAGE, MONTSERRAT SAN CUGAT 12,8 M F 3

RODRIGUEZ-MARIN SASTRE, JOS R.C.EL PRAT 13,8 M M 3 22 27 27
CASTILLO BELMONTE, ALEJANDR R.C.EL PRAT 26,5 M M 5

61 SANCHEZ SUBIRA, ANTONIO VALLROMANAS 17,1 M M 3 21 26 26
RUBIELLA PRATS, RAMON VALLROMANAS 18,8 M M 5

62 POLO VILALBA, ALEX VALLROMANAS 18,4 M M 3 25 23 23
MARRODAN, JUAN RAMON VALLROMANAS 24,4 M M 4
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1 ALDAMIZ-ECHEVARRIA DE LA VI R.C.EL PRAT -3,1 M M 1 -1 40 40
BERTRAN VALLS, JOSE-FELIPE CERDAÑA 3,5 M M 1

2 JIMENEZ-QUESADA VISEDO, DAN R.C.EL PRAT 5,4 M M 2 7 31 31
VALLS FONTANALS, LUIS R.C.EL PRAT 7,1 M M 2

3 ARMENGOL RITZI, ROSMA R.C.EL PRAT 12,0 M F 3 13 29 29
BORES-LEONORI MONTAL, CARME R.C.EL PRAT 8,4 M F 2

MASLLORENS BARATA, CARLOS R.C.EL PRAT 4,6 M M 2 3 29 29
GARRE PEREZ-ALBERT, LUCAS R.C.EL PRAT 1,4 M M 1

5 SAEZ MARTI, CARLOS R.C.EL PRAT 10,2 M M 2 13 28 28
SANCHEZ SOLE, LUIS ALBERTO R.C.EL PRAT 11,7 M M 3

BORES-LEONORI PUIG-LA CALLE R.C.EL PRAT 10,7 M M 2 12 28 28
LOPEZ DE LAMADRID HDEZ., BO R.C.EL PRAT 9,4 M M 2

7 DE LA RIVA BASSOLS, MARTA R.C.EL PRAT 12,0 M F 3 14 27 27
VILA MANCHO, EMMA R.C.EL PRAT 11,8 M F 3

VILA SAGNIER, JAVIER R.C.EL PRAT 9,0 M M 2 12 27 27
VILA SAGNIER, CARLOS R.C.EL PRAT 12,0 M M 3

MILLAN RAVENTOS, ANNA R.C.EL PRAT 13,6 M F 3 11 27 27
CLOS SALDON, VICTOR FED. CATALANA D 6,7 M M 2

MOLINS RAICH, MARC R.C.EL PRAT 5,9 M M 2 10 27 27
GARCIA SANCHEZ, JOSE-LUIS R.C.EL PRAT 12,1 M M 3

ITURMENDI RUIZ, JOSE-MARIA R.C.EL PRAT -3,4 M M 1 4 27 27
GONZALEZ-BUENO MAYER, CESAR C.PUERTA HIERRO 9,1 M M 2

12 CARPINTERO CELDRAN, ROBERTO SAN CUGAT 11,9 M M 2 12 26 26
PALAU PALAU FRANCESC SAN CUGAT 9,2 M M 2

13 MORA GRISO, GUILLEM R.C.EL PRAT 10,9 M M 2 15 24 24
MORA BOSCH, GUILLEM FED. CATALANA D 15,3 M M 3

14 MELER MAGAROLAS, JORDI FED. BALEAR DE 15,2 M M 3 18 23 23
JIMENEZ SANCHEZ, MANUEL R.C.EL PRAT 15,1 M M 3

CASTELLVI POVEDA, JOSE MANU R.C.EL PRAT 13,6 M M 3 15 23 23
ROMERO FONTANET, JORDI FED. CATALANA D 11,8 M M 3

BLANCH DOMEQUE, JAIME R.C.EL PRAT 16,8 M M 3 13 23 23
CIURO VILLARROYA, JOSEP Mª R.C.EL PRAT 6,9 M M 2

BORES-LEONORI MONTAL, IGNAC R.C.EL PRAT 9,5 M M 2 12 23 23
BORES-LEONORI PUIG-LA CALLE R.C.EL PRAT 11,0 M M 2

TORREDEMER COSTA, FRANCESC R.C.EL PRAT 10,8 M M 2 12 23 23
CASAS SELVAS, Mª TERESA R.C.EL PRAT 8,8 M F 2

19 CHEN, JIAN CAN CUYAS 14,8 M M 3 18 22 22
XU SHAN, JIANNAN GOLF BARCELONA 16,3 M M 3

ENCINAS RODRIGUEZ, MARC R.C.EL PRAT 13,2 M M 3 17 22 22
CAMPS CAMINAL, ALEJANDRO R.C.EL PRAT 15,0 M M 3

FONTANALS JUNCOSA, MERCEDES R.C.EL PRAT 16,1 M F 3 15 22 22
GIMENO GELABERT, TERESA R.C.EL PRAT 10,4 M F 2

BADRINAS SANS, ANA R.C.EL PRAT 13,2 M F 3 15 22 22
BASCONES GLEAVE, GERARDO R.C.EL PRAT 12,9 M M 3

LOPEZ DE LAMADRID MORANTE, R.C.EL PRAT 5,9 M M 2 6 22 22
MORENES GILES, MIGUEL R.C.EL PRAT 5,4 M M 2

24 GARCIA GABARRO, PABLO R.C.EL PRAT 16,6 M M 3 24 21 21
ARMENGOL ALMELA, JAVIER FED. CATALANA D 25,3 M M 4
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FONT NOLLA, MONTSERRAT R.C.EL PRAT 17,6 M F 3 23 21 21
SALLENT ZAMORANO, JOSE-LUIS R.C.EL PRAT 23,1 M M 4

HERRERO BORQUE, LUIS R.C.EL PRAT 16,4 M M 3 16 21 21
MARTINEZ GARCIA-TUÑON, GUST R.C.EL PRAT 12,2 M M 3

27 MOIX VIDAL, CARMEN R.C.EL PRAT 14,4 M F 3 21 20 20
DURAN FELIUBADALO, Mª PIA R.C.EL PRAT 22,2 M F 4

DUEÑAS LAITA, AURORA FED. CATALANA D 21,8 M F 4 20 20 20
CASAS GARGALLO, MARINA R.C.EL PRAT 13,2 M F 3

CARRERAS FISAS, MANUEL FED. CATALANA D 19,4 M M 4 19 20 20
FERRER KLEIN, CRISTINA R.C.EL PRAT 13,4 M F 3

BARA LABARTA, Mª LUISA R.C.EL PRAT 14,6 M F 3 19 20 20
VALLS FONTANALS, JAVIER R.C.EL PRAT 16,6 M M 3

GODO GARCIA, OLEGARIO R.C.EL PRAT 10,5 M M 2 18 20 20
MONTANER GARCIA, JORGE R.C.EL PRAT 22,5 M M 4

GARCIA TERRON, SEBASTIAN R.C.EL PRAT 13,9 M M 3 17 20 20
JIMENEZ ROMERO, ALEJANDRO R.C.EL PRAT 15,0 M M 3

TORRES SOLDADO, JORGE FED. CATALANA D 13,9 M M 3 15 20 20
HOMET SITJES, JOSEP Mª R.C.EL PRAT 12,8 M M 3

BENEDITO BENET, AGUSTI GOLF 8,3 M M 2 9 20 20
BENEDITO GALMES, AGUSTI GOLF 6,8 M M 2

35 FERNANDEZ BESCOS, FCO-JAVIE R.C.EL PRAT 15,0 M M 3 20 19 19
PEREZ-SALA VALLS-TABERNER, R.C.EL PRAT 19,3 M F 4

PLAZA RUBERT, GERMAN R.C.EL PRAT 22,1 M M 4 16 19 19
GONZALEZ FREIXA, JOSE IGNAC R.C.EL PRAT 7,7 M M 2

37 MILLAN FLORENSA, ALBERTO R.C.EL PRAT 19,9 M M 4 20 18 18
MARTI ARGEMI, JAVIER FED. CATALANA D 15,0 M M 3

MOIX VIDAL, ELENA SAN CUGAT 14,5 M F 3 18 18 18
PUIGDEMONT RODRIGUEZ, MONTS R.C.EL PRAT 16,1 M F 3

TINTORE BELIL, ALBERTO R.C.EL PRAT 12,5 M M 3 17 18 18
ALVERO VILA, MARIANO R.C.EL PRAT 17,5 M M 3

40 FERRER CARRERAS, MANEL R.C.EL PRAT 22,6 M M 4 24 17 17
TORRES PASTOR, FRANCISCO R.C.EL PRAT 18,2 M M 3

FERNANDEZ-LAYOS ELIAS, MIGU R.C.EL PRAT 20,4 M M 4 24 17 17
AGUT BONSFILLS, CARME R.C.EL PRAT 20,5 M F 4

COMAS FORT, JAIME R.C.EL PRAT 17,3 M M 3 20 17 17
AYMAR FABREGA, DIONIS R.C.EL PRAT 17,5 M M 3

43 TAMARIT ROMERO, PABLO FCO. FED. CATALANA D 15,7 M M 4 24 16 16
CATURLA GORINA, IGNACIO GOLF 27,3 M M 5

TORT BRUTAU, JOAN FED. CATALANA D 17,4 M M 3 23 16 16
FORASTE GIRAVENT, MAGI R.C.EL PRAT 22,0 M M 4

ALTEMIR MALO, JAVIER R.C.EL PRAT 16,2 M M 3 22 16 16
MEDIR BENITEZ, ESTHER R.C.EL PRAT 23,0 M F 4

TARDIO BARUTEL, VICENTE SAN CUGAT 16,8 M M 4 19 16 16
JASO PUIG, JAVIER FONTANALS 16,3 M M 3

47 VILASECA PANYELLA, GEMMA R.C.EL PRAT 13,2 M F 3 15 15 15
ARTIGAS LAGE, MONTSERRAT SAN CUGAT 12,8 M F 3

48 CASTELLS ESCOLÀ, JOSEFINA R.C.EL PRAT 21,0 M F 4 27 14 14
RECASENS CORTINA, RICARD R.C.EL PRAT 25,5 M M 4
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HIDALGO RAMIREZ, BENITO R.C.EL PRAT 21,2 M M 4 25 14 14
CAÑADAS TIMON, VICTOR R.C.EL PRAT 21,1 M M 4

FONT QUER, GABRIELA FED. CATALANA D 24,6 M F 4 24 14 14
BALCAZAR TORT, EULALIA CAN CUYAS 17,3 M F 3

VARDERI CASAS, MARCOS MONTANYA 26,5 M M 5 23 14 14
FERRE GAIG, RAMON FED. CATALANA D 14,1 M M 3

MARCET PLAZA, ELVIRA FONTANALS 15,2 M F 3 19 14 14
AZUA ARPI, JORGE DE FONTANALS 18,1 M M 3

53 XU, CHEN CAN CUYAS 25,4 M F 4 24 13 13
JIN, BANGJIONG GOLF 17,3 M M 3

ARNALTE MARCHANTE, LUISA R.C.EL PRAT 27,3 M F 5 23 13 13
PUJOL CASTILLO, JOSEFA R.C.EL PRAT 15,1 M F 3

55 MUÑOZ ABELLANA, MONTSE R.C.EL PRAT 23,5 M F 4 29 12 12
GROS GARCIA, JOAN R.C.EL PRAT 30,3 M M 5

GARCIA VEGA, ANTONIO FED. CATALANA D 18,4 M M 3 25 12 12
CUADROS CARRETERO, LUISA FED. CATALANA D 25,4 M F 4

57 MOYA-ANGELER SANCHEZ, MARIA R.C.EL PRAT 23,3 M F 4 29 11 11
TARRAGONA GUBERN, VIRGINIA R.C.EL PRAT 26,5 M F 5

58 GONZALEZ MACHADO, DORIAN FED. CATALANA D 24,7 M M 4 27 10 10
GARCIA SALA, AGUSTIN R.C.EL PRAT 20,9 M M 4

59 RODRIGUEZ-MARIN SASTRE, JOS R.C.EL PRAT 13,8 M M 3 22 9 9
CASTILLO BELMONTE, ALEJANDR R.C.EL PRAT 26,5 M M 5

SANCHEZ SUBIRA, ANTONIO VALLROMANAS 17,1 M M 3 21 9 9
RUBIELLA PRATS, RAMON VALLROMANAS 18,8 M M 5

61 PUIG EGIDO, FRANCISCO DE R.C.EL PRAT 22,2 M M 4 28 7 7
GRAU GREOLES, JOSEP MARIA FED. CATALANA D 24,9 M M 4

62 POLO VILALBA, ALEX VALLROMANAS 18,4 M M 3 25 6 6
MARRODAN, JUAN RAMON VALLROMANAS 24,4 M M 4


